
 

 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Item No : QB-685

Description : QUEEN BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product be sure to check all packing material carefully for small

parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

PAGE 1 OF 2

TOOLS REQUIRED (Not provided)

PARTS LIST:

PARTS LIST:

No Description Sketch Quantity

MADE IN MALAYSIA

2

3

4

6

JCBC M8 x 20mm

Spring Washer M8

Flat Washer M8

Allen Key M5

16pcs

16pcs

16pcs

1pc

B

A

C

D

E

F

HEADBOARD

FOOTBOARD

SIDE RAIL

SLAT ROLL

SLAT SUPPORT

VERTICAL LEG

1PC

1PC

2PCS

1SET

1PC

3PCS

1

2

3

BRACKET

JCBB BOLT M8 x 20mm

Screw M4 x 32mm

Spring Washer M8

Flat Washer M8

Alley Key M5

4

5

6

4pcs

16pcs

28pcs

1pc

16pcs

16pcs

STEP 1: Assembly Side Rail (C) with Headboard (A) &

               Footboard (B). Tap the hammer on the top 

               of the Side Rail (C).

STEP 2: Assembly Side Rail bracket (1), Footboard (B)

to Side Rails & Headboard (A) to Side Rail (C) using

jcbb (2).spring washer (3),flat washer (4) & allen key (6).

4

3

2

1

6

A

B

C

C

C

A

B

C

C

C

CLOTH

RUBBER

HAMMER

CLOTH

RUBBER

HAMMER

STEP 1.1

STEP 1.2

Phillips

Screwdriver

Rubber

Hammer



 

D

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Item No : QB-685

Description : QUEEN BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product be sure to check all packing material carefully for small

parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

PAGE 2 OF 2 MADE IN MALAYSIA

STEP 3 : Assembly Vertical Leg (F) & Slat Support (E) to the Slat Roll (D).

STEP 4 : Attach Slat Roll (D) to the Side Rail (C) and secure Slat Roll 

                with screw(5) by using phillips screwdriver

Note : Adjust leveler to touch
           the floor.

5

5
Screw M4 x 32mm 28pcs

D

E

F

D

C

F


